TR500MTR500MTR500MTR500MTR500M
Tab Trim Removal SystemTab Trim Removal SystemTab Trim Removal SystemTab Trim Removal SystemTab Trim Removal System
Manual Number:Manual Number:Manual Number:Manual Number:Manual Number: MZ007MZ007MZ007MZ007MZ007
Release Date:Release Date:Release Date:Release Date:Release Date: 8/20158/20158/20158/20158/2015
© 2007-2009 Valco Cincinnati, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
This manual is furnished with the TR500M Tab Trim Removal System  and may be used  only in
accordance with the terms of purchase.
No part of this manual may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form or by

8-1Valco Cincinnati, Inc.
SECTION 8 - PART NUMBER LISTSECTION 8 - PART NUMBER LISTSECTION 8 - PART NUMBER LISTSECTION 8 - PART NUMBER LISTSECTION 8 - PART NUMBER LIST
How to Order
Parts
To order parts, please contact your closest Valco office by mail, phone, or
Email:
Germany:
England:
USA:
Spain:
Valco Cincinnati, Inc.Valco Cincinnati, Inc.Valco Cincinnati, Inc.Valco Cincinnati, Inc.Valco Cincinnati, Inc.
497 Circle Freeway Drive
Suite 490
Cincinnati, OH 45246
Tel: (513) 874-6550
Fax: (513) 874-3612
Email: sales@valcomelton.com
Web: http://www.valcocincinnatiinc.com
Valco Cincinnati LimitedValco Cincinnati LimitedValco Cincinnati LimitedValco Cincinnati LimitedValco Cincinnati Limited
Hortonwood 32
Telford, TFI 7YN, England
Tel: (+44) 1952-677911
Fax: (+44) 1952-677945
Email: sales@valco.co.uk
Web: http://www.valco.co.uk
Valco Cincinnati GmbHValco Cincinnati GmbHValco Cincinnati GmbHValco Cincinnati GmbHValco Cincinnati GmbH
Bonnerstrasse 349
40589 Dusseldorf-Benrath, Germany
Tel: +49 211 984 798-0
Fax: +49 211 984 798-20
Melton S.L.U.Melton S.L.U.Melton S.L.U.Melton S.L.U.Melton S.L.U.
Pol. Industrial Agustinos
calle G, n. 34
31160 Orcoyen, Navarra, Spain
Tel: (34) 948-321-580
Fax: (34) 948-326-584
Valco Melton FranceValco Melton FranceValco Melton FranceValco Melton FranceValco Melton France
Technoparc des Hautes Faventines
32 Rue Jean Bertin
26000 Valence
Tel: +33 (0)4 75 78 13 73
Fax: +33 (0)4 75 55 74 20
France:
8-2 Valco Cincinnati, Inc.
Section 8 - Part Number List MZ007 - TR500M Tab Trim Removal System
TR500M
110VAC, 60 Hz
(738xx513)
8-3Valco Cincinnati, Inc.
MZ007 - TR500M Tab Trim Removal System Section 8 - Part Number List
TR500M 110 VAC, 60 Hz
(738xx513) - continued
Item Description Part Number Quantity
1 Motor 110xx247 1
2 Motor plate 580xx988 1
3 Flat washer 798xx760 4
4 Screw 798xx608 4
5 Shaft 791xx271 1
6 Screw 798xx312 2
7 Guard bracket 581xx443 1
8 Flat washer 798xx758 2
9 Screw 798xx568 2
10 Guard pivot 781xx182 1
11 Wave spring washer 784xx118 1
12 Retaining ring 793xx655 1
13 Guard 781xx183 1
14 Screw 798xx083 4
15 Wheel 788xx595 2
16 Screw 799xx236 2
17 Screw 798xx835 8
18 Polycord whip 781xx184 24
19 Coiled cord 030xx269 1
20 Manual starter 110xx180 1